
CANADIAN CONTRACT RECORD June 13, 1906

ARCHITECTURAL DRAUGHTSMAN, 
thoroughly experienced. Apply at once stating 
particulars. Box 83 Contract Record, Toronto.

SEALED TENDERS
will be received by the undersgined, addressed 
to the Chairman of the Board of Works, until 
5 o’clock P.M. on FRIDAY JUNE awn, for the 
construction of approximately 30,000 feet of 
Concrete Sidewalk.

Plana and specifications may be seen and 
form of tender obtained upon application to H. 
Sydney Hancock, Jr., Town Engineer.

The lowest or any tender not necessarily
accepted. ^ mcNAUGHTON, Town Clerk. 

Fort William, June 11, 1906.

Debentures for Sale
Town of Barrie, Ontario

Sealed tenders will he received by the undersigned 
up till a p.m TUESDAY,JULY 3*0, 19.16, for the 
purchase of the following Town of Barrie debentures. 
Guaranteed by the County of Simcoc. Electnc 
light $37,000 ; public school, $33,300. 30 years 4)$

Principal and interest in equal annual instalments 
in each case. Payment and delivery at Hank of To
ronto, Barrie. No tender necessarily accepted.

E. DONNELL. Clerk.
Barrie. June 9th, 1906.

NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS

TENDERS
Sealed tenders will be received until 6 o dock p.m., 

on WEDNESDAY, THE aoTH DAY OF JUNE, A. 
D. 1906, for the erection of a Public Library building 
in the town of Perth. Tenders to be addressed to J. 
A. Kerr, Secretary Perth Public Library Board, 
Perth, Ont.

The lowest or any other tender not necessarily ac
cepted. For plans and specifications and all other 
information apply to

G. T. MARTIN. Architect.
Perth. Ont.

Tenders;
Sealed bida, marked "Tenders," will be 

received by the undersigned up to 3 p.m. TUES
DAY, sap JULY, 19c6, for the construction of 
the following works :
1. 140.000 iq. ft concrete sidewalk
2. 26,000 feet water mains.
8. 22,000 feet main and lateral 

sewers.
4. 17,900 jards pavement on 10th, 

llth, Broad, 8ose and Hamil
ton streets.

Plans and specifications may be seen at the 
Engineer's office.

The lowest or any tender not necessarily 
accepted.

ANGUS SMITH,
City Engineer.

Regina, Seek., 7th June, 1906.

CITY OFBRANDON.
TEWDERS FOR

STEEL BRIDGE
Sealed tenders will be received by the City of 

Brandon for the construction of a Steel Bridge 
for highway and electric railway traffic across 
the Aesiniboloe river on 18th Street.

The bridge will consist of two 105 feet spans
on concrete piers. .....................

Tenders will be received until 6o'clock p.m. 
•I TUESDAY. JULY 3.1906. . '

A certified cheque on some chartered Bank of 
Canada, or cash deposit, equal to 3 per cent, of 
the amount of the tender, meet accompany each 
tender as security for entering into a contract 
and for carrying out the contract.

Tenderers must submit plans and specification 
with tender. Plana of piers and xlf necessary 
information for tendering may be obtained on 
application to the undersigned or at the office 
of Tub Cowtbact Recobd Toronto. The City 
council does not bind Itself to accept the lowest 
or any tender. W. H. SHILLIWGLAW

City Engineer
Brandon, Manitoba, Canada, June s- 1906,

TO CONTRACTORS.
Sealed tenders will be received up to JUNE 

23WD., for all trades required in the erection of a 
residence in Walmer Road.

Plans and specifications may be seen at the 
office of the undersigned, to whom tenders are 
to be addressed.

The lowest or any tender not necessarily ac-
F. S. BAKER. Architect, 

Mail Building, Toronto.

TOWN OF SAÜLT STB. MARIE

Town Engineer
To take charge of Sewer Construction, Grano

lithic Walks and general Engineering works of
Application will be received by the under

signed up to MONDAY, JUNE 35TH, for the 
position of Town Engineer of the Town of 
Sault Ste Marie, Ont.

Applicants are requested to state age, experi
ence and Salary expected.

C. J. PIM. Town Clerk.

ravina Tenders
Tenders for the following pavements will be 

received up to 3 o’clock on THURSDAY, JUNE
Vitrified brick pavement on Talbot Street. 
Vitrified brick pavement on Market Lane. 
Vitrified brick pavement on York Street. 
Macadam pavement with Kentucky Rock 

Asphalt on King street.
Lowest or any tender not necessarily ac-
Plans, specifications and form of tender at 

this office.
A.O. ORAYDON,

City Engineer.
ALD. WM. GERRY. London. Ont.

Chairman No. a Committee.-

Tenders Wanted
Tenders will be received at my office until noon 

of SATURDAY, 30TH JUNE, 19^6, for the follow
ing steel, pile and trestle rivet connected bridges : •

Town Line of Dover East and West, length 90 
feet.

Front of Seventh Con., about line lots 1 and 3, 
length 73 feet

Front of Seventh Con , at Jacob s Road, length
Vront of Fourteenth Con., at Rankin Creek, 

length 70 feet.
Each of above shall have 30 foot centre span, 16 

root roadway, 14 feet above creek bed, 3 inch pint- 
planking. Alternative tenders for concrete abut
ments at shore ends, and also for reinforced concrete 
structures throughout will he considered, details of 
special constructions to be attached

Plans and specifications, after Saturday, 16th 
inst A satisfactory marked cheque for $100 in favor 
of Treasurer, Dover Township (to be held as a
Îguarantee of good faith, until an approved contract 
or the work is executed and security for its comple

tion furnished) to accompany each tender, and to be 
forfeited to the Township in case of failure on part 
of contractor to enter into satisfactory written con
tract when notified to do so. The lowest or any ten
der not necessarily accepted. Address.

J. W. SH ACKLETON, C E.,
Chatham, Ont.

CONTRACTS OPEN.
FROBISHER, SASK.-C. P. R. will 

build a new station, cost $4,000.
SHOAL LAKE, MAN.—R. Randall 

purposes erecting a flour m 11 here.
SOMERSET, MAN. —M. Landry is 

I reparing to erect a brick residence.
SWIFT CURRENT, SASK.-A new 

flour mill is to be erected south of the 
town.

GLACE BAY, N.S.—Plans have been 
prepared for the new school building at 
No. 6.

STRATHCLA1R, MAN. — J. M. 
Grassie will build a new hotel, cost 
$8,000.

RAPID CITY, MAN.-The Union 
Bank purposes erecting a new building, 
cost $5,000.

RED VERS, SASK.—The Presbyter 
ian congregation have decided to erect a 
new church.

FORGET, SASK. —The Protestant 
denominations have decided to build a 
church here.

WOLSELEY, SASK—E. C. Brown 
has taken tenders for erection of a town 
and fireball here.

HALIFAX, N.S.-F. W. W. Doanr, 
City Engineer, bas taken tenders for 
woik on sewers.

GLENCOE, ONT. — A by-law has 
been carried to ban $8,500 towards a 
Un iting factory.

KINGSTON, ONT—The by-law to 
raise $85,000 for lighting plant extensions 
has been carried.

ROSTHERN, SASK—The town is 
considering the installation of a gas plant, 
cost about $10,000.

HULL, QUE. — The Council have 
passed a by-law ordering the building of 
sidewalks and sewers.

ST. JOHNS, QUE.—J. E. Benoit, 
architect, has plans prepared for an office 
building for N. Lord.

MELITA, MAN—T.S. Menarey has 
taken tenders for alterations to the Odd
fellows’ Hall building.

CARBERRY, MAN—A by-law has 
been earned to raise $9,000 for installing 
a fire fighting apparatus.

HARDING, MAN. — Tenders have 
been taken by Rev. G. Benner for erec
tion of a brick parsonage.

BATTLEFORD, SASK—It is said 
that a Toronto capitalist has decided to 
erect a grist mill and elevator here.

YORKTOWN, SASK—T. Stait and
M. B. Appleton intend erecting a two- 
storey brick building on Broadway.

DUNDAS, ONT—John Bertram & 
Sons, Company, have taken tenders for 
the erection of a large machine shop.

THOROLD, ONT. - The town 
Council will subm t a by-law for con
struction of a waterworks system here.

BRACONDALE, ONT. — J. E. 
Edwards & Sons purpose building an 
addition to their premises, cost $8,000.

MEADOWS, MAN.-H. M. Helliwell 
will receive tenders up to June iôih foi 
erection of a school building and shed.

SAPPERTON, B. C. — Plane have 
been prepared for new sawmills to be 
erected here for the Brunette company.

1NGKRSOLL, ONT—The Board of 
Trade favor a loan of $20,000 to T. 
Waterhouse & Co. for a knitting factory.

NEWCASTLE, N. B. - T. Foley, 
proprietor of the Hotel Miramichi, is 
preparing to erect an additional building.

KEENE, ONT.-W. H Oliver, C. 
Donnelly and T. T. Oliver intend erect
ing summer cottages on Hickory Island.

PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE, MAN- 
The London Fence Ltd., have taken 
tenders for erection of a factory building

LONG CREEK, P. E. 1. — W. E. 
Stretch will receive tenders up to June 
16th for additions to Baptist church 
building.

P1CTON, ONT. - The town and 
county councils have each granted $15,- 
000 towards a new collegiate institute 
building.

ORILLIA, ONT—C.E. Grant, Town 
Clerk, will receive tenders up to June 
16th for laying cement sidewalks in the

WAR MAN, SASK—A. Marcotte in 
tends erecting a large elevator.—The C.
N. R. purpose building stock yards at 
this point.

EDMONTON, ALTA—J. B. Gard 
ner has bought property on Jasper street 
on which he intends erecting a large 
office building.

CLANWIl LIAMS, MAN. - R. A. 
McQuarrie wii’ receive tenders up to 
June 15th for eriction of a brick veneer 
school house.

WHITEWOOD, SASK. — C. A.

09


